SBA Series
1.5 Bellows Suction Cup
Features
◇ 1.5 Bellows
◇ Special material with high temperature resistance is optional
◇ Various sizes for option
Advantages
◇ Easy to fit uneven surface of workpiece, has buffer effect

SBA  33  N  -  G2M  -  PK
③ ④ ⑤
How to order
④ Connection thread
Nil  - Suction cup only
M5M - M5×0.8 male thread
G1M - G1/8 male thread
G2M - G1/4 male thread
M5F - M5×0.8 female thread
G1F - G1/8 female thread
G2F - G1/4 female thread
③ Material & Hardness
N    -  NBR
WS - White silicone
HD - High temp/Mark free
NR - Natural rubber
55
40
60
50
⑤ Special specification
Nil - Standard type
PK - With mark free plug
Selection
Model Connection thread
M - Male thread
SBA6□-M5F
SBA11□-M5F        SBA11□-G1F
SBA14□-M5F        SBA14□-G1F
SBA16□-M5F        SBA16□-G1F
SBA20□-M5F        SBA20□-G1F
SBA22□-M5F        SBA22□-G1F
SBA25□-M5F        SBA25□-G1F
SBA27□-G2F
SBA33□-G2F
SBA43□-G2F
SBA53□-G2F
SBA63□-G2F
SBA78□-G2F
F - Female thread
SBA6□
SBA11□
SBA14□
SBA16□
SBA20□
SBA22□
SBA25□
SBA27□
SBA33□
SBA43□
SBA53□
SBA63□
SBA78□
SBA6□-M5M
SBA11□-M5M        SBA11□-G1M
SBA14□-M5M        SBA14□-G1M
SBA16□-M5M        SBA16□-G1M
SBA20□-M5M        SBA20□-G1M
SBA22□-M5M        SBA22□-G1M
SBA25□-M5M        SBA25□-G1M
SBA27□-G2M
SBA33□-G2M
SBA43□-G2M
SBA53□-G2M
SBA63□-G2M
SBA78□-G2M
SBA Series
1.5 Bellows Suction Cup
272 www.airbest.com
Technical parameters
Model